Product designation
AUXILIARY
CONTACTS
Product type designation P5X1011UL
Description
Add-on auxiliary
contacts for UL
certified MCCBs.
Accessories for
Accessories for
UL-compliant
MCCBs
Auxiliary contact characteristics
Type of contact 1 C/O
IEC Conventional free air thermal current Ith A 5
Rated insulation voltage Ui IEC/EN V 250
Min. conductivity
5V 160mA 30V
30mA
Mechanical features
Tightening torque for terminals
min Nm 0.8
max Nm 1
min Ibin 7
max Ibin 9
Conductor section
AWG/Kcmil
min 20
max 16
Flexible w/o lug conductor section
min mm² 0.5
max mm² 1.5
Flexible c/w lug conductor section
min mm² 0.5
max mm² 1.5
Terminals
type Screw
tool PZ2
Weight g 40
P5X1011UL
ADD-ON AUXILIARY CONTACT FOR TRIPPING INDICATION FOR UL CERTIFIED MCCBS,
ONE CHANGEOVER CONTACT. SCREW TERMINALS
P5X1011UL
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 2
Wiring diagrams
Certifications and compliance
Certificates
cULus
ETIM classification
EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching
P5X1011UL
ADD-ON AUXILIARY CONTACT FOR TRIPPING INDICATION FOR UL CERTIFIED MCCBS,
ONE CHANGEOVER CONTACT. SCREW TERMINALS
P5X1011UL
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
2 / 2